FGR200 - Positive Displacement Flow Meter（Gear Flow Meter）
High pressure rating
Applicable to various viscous media
High repeatability and accuracy
Pulse / analog output selectable
Wide measuring range
Specifications
Applications

OW
F-14www.nexonelectronic.com
Order Code
FGR200 :       Positive displacement flow meter (Gear flow meter)
Process connection
G1/4 : Thread size G1/4 (corresponding measuring range 1L/ 3L/7.5L)
G1/2 : Thread size G1/2 (corresponding measuring range 25L)
G3/4 : Thread size G3/4 (corresponding measuring range 75L)
G1 : Thread size G1 (corresponding measuring range 150L)
G1-1/4 : Thread size G1-1/4 (corresponding measuring range 225L/450L)
NPT1/4 : Thread size NPT1/4 (corresponding measuring range 1L/ 3L/7.5L)
NPT1/2 : Thread size NPT1/2 (corresponding measuring range 25L)
NPT3/4 : Thread size NPT3/4 (corresponding measuring range 75L)
NPT1 : Thread size NPT1 (corresponding measuring range 150L)
NPT1-1/4 : Thread size NPT1-1/4 (corresponding measuring range 225L/450L)
Body material
S : 316 stainless steel
A : Aluminum
Bearing
BB : Stainless steel ball bearing
TC : Tungsten carbide journal bearing
Sealing material
F ： FPM
N ： NBR
T ： PTFE
Measuring range (see technical data for details)
1L : 0.006—1L/min 75L : 0.5—75.0L/min
3L : 0.02—3.0L/min 150L : 1.5—150L/min
7.5L : 0.05—7.5L/min 225L : 2.0—225.0L/min
25L : 0.2—25L/min 450L : 4.0—450.0L/min
Pickoffs type (see technical data for details)
GS :  Single hall effect pickoff with pulse output amplifier
GH : Single high temperature hall effect pickoff with pulse output amplifier
GD : Dual hall effect pickoffs with pulse output amplifiers
(recognition of flow direction)
GDH : Dual high temperature hall effect pickoffs with pulse output amplifiers
(recognition of flow direction)
AS : Hall effect pickoff with analog output amplifier
AH: High temperature hall effect pickoff with analog output amplifier
DWEG : Smart control unit with hall effect pickoff
DWEGH : Smart control unit with high temperature hall effect pickoff
DWEGD : Smart control unit with dual hall effect pickoffs (recognition of flow direction)
DWEGDH : Smart control unit with dual high temperature hall effect pickoffs
(recognition of flow direction)
Outputs
- : Pulse V005 :  0…5V
A020 : 0…20mA V105 : 1…5V
A420 : 4…20mA V010 : 0…10V
Electrical connection
H : DIN43650-A plug (unavailable for DWE series)
S : M12X1 plug
DWEG A420 H
 P0SITIVE DISPLACEMENT FLOW METER
FGR200 G1/4 S BB N 7.5L
NEXON
FL
OW
F-15 www.nexonelectronic.com
Electronic Evaluation Units
MST300 - Ratemeter, totalizer MST200 - Ratemeter, batcher, totalizer
Case dimensions 72 x 36 x 97 mm Case dimensions 96 x 48 x 100 mm
6-digit LED display 6-digit LED display
Flow meter/totalizer Flow meter/totalizer/batcher
Flow rate/total flow dispay Flow rate/total flow dispay
1 pulse input 1 pulse counting input + 3 control inputs
1 relay (or OC) output 0/2 or 4 REL / OC outputs
Power supply output 24V DC Analog output optional
RS-485 / Modbus RTU Power supply output 24V DC
RS-485 / Modbus RTU
MST100 - Ratemeter, batcher, totalizer MCN100 - Controller, Recorder
Protection class IP67 Max. 72 inputs with the flow/temperaturee
Case dimensions 110 x 80 x 67mm /pressure/level